ORDINANCE 23-4
REGULAR BOARD MEETING DATES FOR THE
ILLINOIS PRAIRIE DISTRICT PUBLIC LIBRARY
FOR 2024-2025


The Illinois Prairie District Public Library regular board meetings for the year 2023-2024 will be held at the Metamora Branch Library, 208 E Partridge St, Metamora, IL on the second Tuesday of each month (except as noted) at 4 P.M. CST and CDT. 


Tuesday, July 9, 2024

Tuesday, August 13, 2024, Roanoke (123 E Broad St, Roanoke, IL 61561)

Tuesday, September 10, 2024, Spring Bay (411 Illinois St., Spring Bay, IL 61611)

Tuesday, October 8, 2024, Benson (420 E. Front St., Benson, IL 61516)

Tuesday, November 12, 2024

Tuesday, December 10, 2024

Tuesday, January 14, 2025

Tuesday, February 11, 2025

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 

Tuesday, April 8, 2025, Germantown Hills (509 Woodland Knolls Rd, 61548)

Tuesday, May 13, 2025, Washburn (102 W Magnolia, Washburn, IL 61570

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 

									Board of Trustees of Illinois
									Prairie District Public Library

									
By: _____________________
									
									President, Board of Trustees


ATTEST:

______________________________

Secretary, Board of Trustees
